Utility-scale solar market report from Wiki-Solar

Plant owner / IPPs in United Kingdom

Ref Organisation

Prepared exclusively for:

Plant owner / IPPs in United Kingdom

12082 Adiant Capital [LU]

Operating plants
Dillington
Projects under development

Hurn
10595 Aggregate Industries

Projects under development

Newbold Quarry
12138 Armstrong Energy [GB]

Operating plants
Limes Farm

Projects under development
Burton Pedwardine extension
Ketton
Burton Pedwardine

12095 Belltown Alpha Renewables [GB]

Projects under development
Watchfield
Highbridge

11040 BKS Energy [GB]

11391 Bluefield Partners [GB]

Operating plants
North Beer
Goose Willow
Toyota Derby
Durrants Farm
Projects under development

Hardingham
10725 Bodorgan Estate

Projects under development

Bodorgan

05 February 2014

Somerset

Dorset

Staffordshire

Website

adiantcapital.com

MWac

MWac

MWac

armstrongenergy.co.uk

Lincolnshire

Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Lincolnshire

Somerset

Somerset

Cornwall
Oxfordshire
Derbyshire

Hampshire

Norfolk

Anglesey

Refer to notes at the end of this report

Copyright Wiki-Solar.org

MWac

MWac

MWac

MWac

MWac

MWac

Proiects

6.0
6.0

15.3

15.3

8.9
8.9

4.8
4.8
18.2
3.7
6.8
7.7

17.3
8.7
8.7

20.9
5.8
7.0
3.8
4.3

12.6

12.6

12.8

12.8

Page 1 of 7



Ref Organisation
10245 British Solar Renewables [GB]
Operating plants
Raglington
Knockworthy
Rodbourne Rail

10249 Carlton Power [GB]
Operating plants
Langage

10468 Central Electricity Generating Board [GB]

12290 Eneco [NL]

Projects under development

Sevor

10257 EQOS

11311 Foresight Group [GB]

Operating plants
Upper Marsh
Eccles
Wymeswold
Puriton

11062 Gravis Capital Partners [GB]

Operating plants

Llancayo
10631 Hazel Capital [GB]

Operating plants
Horsacott
Halse
Saint Florence
Projects under development

North Norfolk Business Centre

Website

britishrenewables.com

MWac
Hampshire
Devon
Wiltshire

MWac
Devon

MWac
Wiltshire

MWac
Wiltshire
Kent
Leicestershire
Somerset

MWac
Monmouthshire

MWac
Devon
Somerset
Pembrokeshire

MWac

Norfolk

Refer to notes at the end of this report

05 February 2014 Copyright Wiki-Solar.org

16.7

Proiects
3
15.0
4.3
4.3
6.5
1
4.3
4.3
1
1
8.7
8.7
1
4
40.1
4.3
4.2
28.1
3.6
1
4.3
4.3
4
54
7.0
4.2
9.4
9.4
Page 2 of 7



Ref Organisation
10252 |B Vogt Solar [DE]

Operating plants
Crinacott
Boyton
Grange Farm
Wellow
Oving
Manston
Ebbsfleet

Projects under development

Old Rides
Derriton

11327 |karos Solar [BE]

Projects under development

Steventon

10258 JB Wheaton

11494 John Laing [GB]
Operating plants

Luxulyan
Victoria
Fryingdown
Five Oaks
10248 Kronos [DE]

Operating plants
Trefullock

05 February 2014

Devon
Cornwall
Cornwall
Hampshire
West Sussex
Kent

Kent

Kent

Cornwall

Oxfordshire

Cornwall
Cornwall
Hampshire

West Sussex

Cornwall

Refer to notes at the end of this report

Copyright Wiki-Solar.org

Website
ibvogt.com

MWac

MWac

MWac

MWac

MWac

Proiects

9

354
4.8
5.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
8.4
4.2

15.6

7.3
8.2

8.5
8.5

21.9

8.2
5.4
4.2
4.1

4.3
4.3

Page 3 of 7



Ref Organisation Website Proiects

10254 Lightsource [GB] lightsource-re.co.uk 38
Operating plants MWac 163.1
Chalcroft Hampshire 5.8
Shipton Bellinger Hampshire 4.5
Rudge Manor Wiltshire 5.6
Hatchlands Devon 4.5
Hewas Cornwall 5.1
Claypit Moor Norfolk 6.7
Wilburton Cambridgeshire 4.6
Chediston Hall Suffolk 10.4
Burntstalks Norfolk 9.5
Chittering Cambridgeshire 4.0
Cadland Hampshire 5.0
Marley Thatch Devon 5.2
Marston Lincolnshire 4.3
Hawton Lincolnshire 4.5
Howton Farm Cornwall 4.7
Tavells Hampshire 4.3
Strete Devon 4.6
Drapers Farm Essex 5.0
Trefinnick Cornwall 4.3
Decoy West Sussex 5.0
Causilgey Cornwall 4.3
Parkhouse Hampshire 5.6
Lovedean Hampshire 3.8
Bentley Cheshire 4.5
Little Trevease Cornwall 5.0
Tregassow Cornwall 5.0
Ffos Las Carmarthenshire 5.0
Bradford Devon 4.5
Park Wall Somerset 5.0
Chittering 2 Cambridgeshire 5.5
Hollies Lincolnshire 7.3
Projects under development MWac 21.0
Cleave Devon 4.0
Sycamore Kent 17.0

10259 Low Carbon [GB] lowcarbon.com 4
Operating plants MWac 16.1
Warleigh Barton Devon 4.2
Trigon Dorset 6.0
Wilmingham Hampshire 6.0

Refer to notes at the end of this report
05 February 2014 Copyright Wiki-Solar.org Page 4 of 7



Ref Organisation

10255 Moor Solar

10308 New Energy Era [GB]

10565 Qakapple Renewable Energy [GB]

11326 Oxford Capital [GB]
Operating plants
Andover Airfield
12233 Primrose Solar [GB]

Projects under development
Newton Farm South
Nova Scotia
Newton Farm North
Garn Farm

11096 Prosolia Energia [ES]

Operating plants
Rookery
Beaford Brook
Hamptworth
11429 Quercus Renewable Energy
Projects under development
Tiers Cross

10136 REN Power
Operating plants
Carlton Farm
11426 Renewables Infrastructure Group [GB]

Operating plants
Manor Farm
East Langford
Churchtown

10256 Rockspring [GB]

Website

MWac
Hampshire

MWac
Dorset
Norfolk
Dorset
South Glamorgan

MWac
Cambridgeshire
Devon
Hampshire

MWac
Pembrokeshire

MWac
Norfolk

trig-ltd.com

MWac
Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall

Refer to notes at the end of this report

05 February 2014

Copyright Wiki-Solar.org

31.7

13.2

27.7

3.8

12.8

Proiects
1
1
1
1
3.7
3.7
4
6.9
121
6.4
6.4
4
4,5
4.4
4.3
1
27.7
1
3.8
3
4.3
4.3
4.3
1
Page 5 of 7



Ref Organisation Website Proiects

10143 S A.G. Solarstrom [DE] solarstromag.com 2
Operating plants MWac 8.9
Saint Ive Cornwall 4.7
Ayshford Devon 4.3

12023 Santander [ES] santander.co.uk 1
Operating plants MWac 26.9
Broxted Suffolk 26.9

11170 Solar Power Generation [GB] 1
Projects under development MWac 15.3
Hurn Dorset 15.3

10253 Toyota [JP] 1

10396 Trina Solar [CN] trinasolar.com 1
Projects under development MWac 11.2
Homeland Farm Dorset 11.2

12294 Welborne Solar [GB] 1
Projects under development MWac 315
Southwick Hampshire 315

10587 Westmill Solar Co-operative [GB] 1
Operating plants MWac 4.3
Westmill Oxfordshire 4.3

Plant owner / IPPs only active outside United Kingdom

11316 Actis [GB] act.is

12066 Chorus Group [GB] chorusgroup.co.uk

11495 Diamond Generating Europe [GB] (part of: Mitsubishi)

12046 Prudential Capital [GB]

Refer to notes at the end of this report

05 February 2014 Copyright Wiki-Solar.org Page 6 of 7



Ref Organisation Website Proiects

This report has been produced exclusively for the use of and must not be copied, forwarded or disclosed without Wiki-Solar's
express written consent.

This report is based on the projects listed on Wiki-Solar's database at the time it was produced. It is delivered 'errors and
omissions excepted' and we do not warrant that it is complete, or that listed organisations will be suitable counter-parties for

other projects. Our data protection registration prohibits us from providing specific contact details at individual companies.

The database comprises mainly projects of 4AMWac+. The capacity figures in the final column of the projects window are the
nominal AC capacity (or an estimate thereof if the nominal project capacity is expressed in MWp DC).

Please refer to the further details available online at: http://www.wiki-solar.org/services/overviews/user-notes.html

Refer to notes at the end of this report

05 February 2014 Copyright Wiki-Solar.org Page 7 of 7


http://www.wiki-solar.org/services/overviews/user-notes.html

