

## Utility-scale solar market report from Wiki-Solar

Plant owner / IPPs in United Kingdom Prepared exclusively for:



Ref Organisation	Website			Proje	
Plant owner / IPPs in United Kingdom					
<sup>2082</sup> Adiant Capital [LU]	adiant	tcapital.com			
Operating plants		MWac	6.0		
Dillington	Somerset		6.0		
Projects under development		MWac	15.3		
Hurn	Dorset		15.3		
0595 Aggregate Industries					
Projects under development		MWac	8.9		
Newbold Quarry	Staffordshire		8.9		
<sup>12138</sup> Armstrong Energy [GB] armstrongener					
Operating plants		MWac	4.8		
Limes Farm	Lincolnshire		4.8		
Projects under development		MWac	18.2		
Burton Pedwardine extension	Lincolnshire		3.7		
Ketton	Lincolnshire		6.8		
Burton Pedwardine	Lincolnshire		7.7		
<sup>2095</sup> Belltown Alpha Renewables [GB]					
Projects under development		MWac	17.3		
Watchfield	Somerset		8.7		
Highbridge	Somerset		8.7		

## <sup>11391</sup> Bluefield Partners [GB]

Operating plants		MWac	20.9
North Beer	Cornwall		5.8
Goose Willow	Oxfordshire		7.0
Toyota Derby	Derbyshire		3.8
Durrants Farm	Hampshire		4.3
Projects under development		MWac	12.6
Hardingham	Norfolk		12.6
<sup>25</sup> Bodorgan Estate			
Projects under development		MWac	12.8
Bodorgan	Anglesey		12.8

5

	Website		
<sup>10245</sup> British Solar Renewables [GB]	britishrenewables.com		
Operating plants		MWac	15.0
Raglington	Hampshire		4.3
Knockworthy	Devon		4.3
Rodbourne Rail	Wiltshire		6.5
<sup>10249</sup> Carlton Power [GB]			
Operating plants		MWac	4.3
Langage	Devon		4.3
<sup>10468</sup> Central Electricity Generating Board [GB]			
12290 Eneco [NL]			
Projects under development		MWac	8.7
Sevor	Wiltshire		8.7
10257 EOS			
<sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]		MWac	40.1
<sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB] Operating plants	Wiltshire	MWac	40.1
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants</li> <li>Upper Marsh</li> </ul>	Wiltshire Kent	MWac	4.3
<sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB] Operating plants Upper Marsh Eccles	Kent	MWac	4.3 4.2
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants</li> <li>Upper Marsh</li> </ul>		MWac	4.3 4.2 28.1
11311 Foresight Group [GB] Operating plants Upper Marsh Eccles Wymeswold Puriton	Kent Leicestershire	MWac	4.3 4.2
11311 Foresight Group [GB] Operating plants Upper Marsh Eccles Wymeswold	Kent Leicestershire	MWac	4.3 4.2 28.1
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants</li> <li>Upper Marsh</li> <li>Eccles</li> <li>Wymeswold</li> <li>Puriton</li> <li><sup>11062</sup> Gravis Capital Partners [GB]</li> </ul>	Kent Leicestershire		4.3 4.2 28.1 3.6
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants</li> <li>Upper Marsh</li> <li>Eccles</li> <li>Wymeswold</li> <li>Puriton</li> <li>11062 Gravis Capital Partners [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants</li> </ul>	Kent Leicestershire Somerset		4.3 4.2 28.1 3.6 4.3
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants         <ul> <li>Upper Marsh</li> <li>Eccles</li> <li>Wymeswold</li> <li>Puriton</li> </ul> </li> <li><sup>11062</sup> Gravis Capital Partners [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants         <ul> <li>Llancayo</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	Kent Leicestershire Somerset		4.3 4.2 28.1 3.6 4.3
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants</li> <li>Upper Marsh</li> <li>Eccles</li> <li>Wymeswold</li> <li>Puriton</li> <li><sup>11062</sup> Gravis Capital Partners [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants</li> <li>Llancayo</li> <li><sup>10631</sup> Hazel Capital [GB]</li> </ul>	Kent Leicestershire Somerset	MWac	4.3 4.2 28.1 3.6 4.3 4.3
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants         <ul> <li>Upper Marsh</li> <li>Eccles</li> <li>Wymeswold</li> <li>Puriton</li> </ul> </li> <li><sup>11062</sup> Gravis Capital Partners [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants         <ul> <li>Llancayo</li> </ul> </li> <li><sup>10631</sup> Hazel Capital [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants</li> <li>Operating plants</li> </ul>	Kent Leicestershire Somerset Monmouthshire	MWac	4.3 4.2 28.1 3.6 4.3 4.3 16.7
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants         <ul> <li>Upper Marsh</li> <li>Eccles</li> <li>Wymeswold</li> <li>Puriton</li> </ul> </li> <li><sup>11062</sup> Gravis Capital Partners [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants         <ul> <li>Llancayo</li> </ul> </li> <li><sup>10631</sup> Hazel Capital [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants             <ul> <li>Horsacott</li> <li>Horsacott</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	Kent Leicestershire Somerset Monmouthshire Devon	MWac	4.3 4.2 28.1 3.6 4.3 4.3 16.7 5.4
<ul> <li><sup>11311</sup> Foresight Group [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants <ul> <li>Upper Marsh</li> <li>Eccles</li> <li>Wymeswold</li> <li>Puriton</li> </ul> </li> <li><sup>11062</sup> Gravis Capital Partners [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants <ul> <li>Llancayo</li> </ul> </li> <li><sup>10631</sup> Hazel Capital [GB]</li> <li>Operating plants <ul> <li>Horsacott</li> <li>Halse</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	Kent Leicestershire Somerset Monmouthshire Devon Somerset	MWac	4.3 4.2 28.1 3.6 4.3 4.3 16.7 5.4 7.0

Ref Organisation	V	Vebsite	Projects
10252 IB Vogt Solar [DE]	ibvogt.com		9
Operating plants		MWac 3	5.4
Crinacott	Devon		1.8
Boyton	Cornwall	!	5.3
Grange Farm	Cornwall	4	4.3
Wellow	Hampshire	4	4.3
Oving	West Sussex	4	4.3
Manston	Kent	5	3.4
Ebbsfleet	Kent	4	4.2
Projects under development		MWac 1	5.6
Old Rides	Kent		7.3
Derriton	Cornwall		3.2
<sup>11327</sup> Ikaros Solar [BE]			1
Projects under development		MWac 8	3.5
Steventon	Oxfordshire	5	3.5

## <sup>11494</sup> John Laing [GB]

Operating plants		MWac	21.9
Luxulyan	Cornwall		8.2
Victoria	Cornwall		5.4
Fryingdown	Hampshire		4.2
Five Oaks	West Sussex		4.1
<sup>248</sup> Kronos [DE]			
Operating plants		MWac	4.3
Trefullock	Cornwall		4.3

4

1

ef Organisation	Website	Projec	
<sup>254</sup> Lightsource [GB]	lightsource-re.co.uk		
Operating plants	MWac 163.	1	
Chalcroft	Hampshire 5.	8	
Shipton Bellinger	Hampshire 4.	5	
Rudge Manor	Wiltshire 5.	6	
Hatchlands	Devon 4	5	
Hewas	Cornwall 5.	1	
Claypit Moor	Norfolk 6.	7	
Wilburton	Cambridgeshire 4.	6	
Chediston Hall	Suffolk 10.	4	
Burntstalks	Norfolk 9.	5	
Chittering	Cambridgeshire 4.	0	
Cadland	Hampshire 5.	0	
Marley Thatch	Devon 5.	2	
Marston	Lincolnshire 4	3	
Hawton	Lincolnshire 4.	5	
Howton Farm	Cornwall 4.	7	
Tavells	Hampshire 4.	3	
Strete	Devon 4.	6	
Drapers Farm	Essex 5.	0	
Trefinnick	Cornwall 4.	3	
Decoy	West Sussex 5.	0	
Causilgey	Cornwall 4.	3	
Parkhouse	Hampshire 5.	6	
Lovedean	Hampshire 3.	8	
Bentley	Cheshire 4.	5	
Little Trevease	Cornwall 5.	0	
Tregassow	Cornwall 5.		
Ffos Las	Carmarthenshire 5.		
Bradford	Devon 4		
Park Wall	Somerset 5.		
Chittering 2	Cambridgeshire 5.		
Hollies	Lincolnshire 7.		
Projects under development	MWac 21		
Cleave	Devon 4.	-	
Sycamore	Kent 17.		
<sup>259</sup> Low Carbon [GB]	lowcarbon.com	~	
Operating plants	MWac 16.	1	
Warleigh Barton	Devon 4		
	50000 4.	<u>د</u>	

Operating plants		MWac	16.1
Warleigh Barton	Devon		4.2
Trigon	Dorset		6.0
Wilmingham	Hampshire		6.0

Ref Organisation	W	Website	
<sup>.0255</sup> Moor Solar			
<sup>0308</sup> New Energy Era [GB]			
<sup>0565</sup> Oakapple Renewable Energy [GB]			
<sup>1326</sup> Oxford Capital [GB]			
Operating plants		MWac	3.7
Andover Airfield	Hampshire		3.7
12233 Primrose Solar [GB]	•		
Projects under development		MWac	31.7
Newton Farm South	Dorset		6.9
Nova Scotia	Norfolk		12.1
Newton Farm North	Dorset		6.4
Garn Farm	South Glamorgan		6.4
<sup>11096</sup> Prosolia Energía [ES]			
Operating plants		MWac	13.2
Rookery	Cambridgeshire		4.5
Beaford Brook	Devon		4.4
Hamptworth	Hampshire		4.3
<sup>1429</sup> Quercus Renewable Energy			
Projects under development		MWac	27.7
Tiers Cross	Pembrokeshire		27.7
.0136 REN Power			
Operating plants		MWac	3.8
Carlton Farm	Norfolk		3.8
11426 Renewables Infrastructure Group [GB]	trig-	ltd.com	
Operating plants		MWac	12.8
Manor Farm	Cornwall		4.3
East Langford	Cornwall		4.3
Churchtown	Cornwall		4.3

Ref Organisation		Website	Projects
<sup>10143</sup> S.A.G. Solarstrom [DE]	sola	rstromag.com	2
Operating plants		MWac	8.9
Saint Ive	Cornwall		4.7
Ayshford	Devon		4.3
<sup>12023</sup> Santander [ES]	santander.co.uk		1
Operating plants		MWac 2	6.9
Broxted	Suffolk	2	6.9
<sup>11170</sup> Solar Power Generation [GB]			1
Projects under development		MWac 1	5.3
Hurn	Dorset	1	5.3

<sup>10396</sup> Trina Solar [CN]	trinasolar.com		
Projects under development		MWac	11.2
Homeland Farm	Dorset		11.2
<sup>12294</sup> Welborne Solar [GB]			
Projects under development		MWac	31.5
Southwick	Hampshire		31.5
10587 Westmill Solar Co-operative [GB]			
Operating plants		MWac	4.3
Westmill	Oxfordshire		4.3
Plant owner / IPPs only active outside United Kingdom			
11316 Actis [GB]	act.is	S	

12066 Chorus Group [GB]

chorusgroup.co.uk

<sup>11495</sup> Diamond Generating Europe [GB] (part of: Mitsubishi)

<sup>12046</sup> Prudential Capital [GB]

Ref	ef Organisation		Website	Projects		

This report has been produced exclusively for the use of and must not be copied, forwarded or disclosed without Wiki-Solar's express written consent.

This report is based on the projects listed on Wiki-Solar's database at the time it was produced. It is delivered 'errors and omissions excepted' and we do not warrant that it is complete, or that listed organisations will be suitable counter-parties for other projects. Our data protection registration prohibits us from providing specific contact details at individual companies.

The database comprises mainly projects of 4MWac+. The capacity figures in the final column of the projects window are the nominal AC capacity (or an estimate thereof if the nominal project capacity is expressed in MWp DC).

Please refer to the further details available online at: <u>http://www.wiki-solar.org/services/overviews/user-notes.html</u>